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Price
7.94 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

O

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

P TN
!

Sy

ﬂfm

WKN: METSA

12.50

-0.50% (-0.04)
11.25

F10009000640
10.00

METSA

Nasdaq Helsinki
EUR B.75

Industry

Stock
2,243 EUR 750

OMX HELSINKI 25
6.25

8.00 EUR (200)
5.00

8.08 EUR (222)

7.80 EUR
7.94 EUR
7.80 EUR
7.98 EUR
7.8224 EUR
318
2,487.52

6

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/13
2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/09
2024/09/06

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FI0009000640&ID_NOTATION=62488684
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FI0009000640&ID_NOTATION=62488684
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5dc32be55ad62f8f6bd96d5202a0aecfb16d4f4fee9dacecdc049d1cce566318&idfile=61033&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61033%2F2024-09-13%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=1e03a6cbc5277d832&time=1726802618&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6a295d0b16f9adabff16d98a162ef7ba677c62a4f609a1192b57fd0207bbc008&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7e95092bf5507b655&time=1726802618&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d24c5270523a79823d4f99cf375d7da89e1dd8f5ef43d547d7d8f8b31a886555&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=857b11607fc8e1166&time=1726802618&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a7cdaad179c3eccdd383bb3cec43e328baa63714dfadfb232062b6f398584929&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=69b964f4b19bc218e&time=1726802618&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cb84d3d68a8059de058d6d1400daee6f09b62a425e70939066283e6d914e986d&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a500a5462f3c2e30a&time=1726802618&tool=RSC

METSA BOARD OYJ CLASS A

Details
2024/09/18 18:00:00 5y
Price
7.94 EUR 12.50
Difference ©  -050%(-0.04) ‘
11.25 (
General attributes I||
ISIN F10009000640 r
10.00 |
Symbol METSA | \ Y ‘mww
Exchange Nasdaq Helsinki |}‘.l W’me/ ‘ 'I
Currency EUR 8.75 Iq
Sector Industry ;( | m
Security type Stock - : || ul'
Market cap (m) 2,243 EUR '
Benchmark OMX HELSINKI 25 ‘F
6.25 I.I'l
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 8.00 EUR (200) 5 00
Ask (Ask size) 8.08 EUR (222)
Open 7.80 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 7.94 EUR
Low 7.80 EUR
Close (prev. day) 798 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 7.8224 EUR
Volume (pcs) 318
Trading volume 2,487.52 Price data
Number of trades 6 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 7.94 EUR (1,106)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 7.92 EUR (1,277)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 8.19 EUR (1,605)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 8.33 EUR (2,000)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 9.62 EUR (2024/01/22)
Perf (%) -293% -12.36% -12.56% YTD Low | date 7.42 EUR (2024/02/26)
Perf (abs.) -0.24 -1.12 -1.14 52 Weeks High | date 9.62 EUR (2024/01/22)
Beta o S o 52 Weeks Low | date 7.42 EUR (2024/02/26)

Volatility 2715  30.44 34.32
Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Nasdaq Helsinki 2024/09/ 18:00 7.94 EUR 0.00 6
18
London Stock 2019/03/ 17:25 7.30 EUR 0.00 2
Exchange 29
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=62488684
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=73476520
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=73476520

METSA BOARD OYJ CLASS A

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

MetsdBoard

Contact Details
METSAE BOARD

Revontulentie 6 02020 METSA Espoo
Telefon: +358 1046 11

Fax: +358 1046 94355

E-mail: -
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